
T A B L E  S E R V I C E  O N L Y  -  P L E A S E  O R D E R  F R O M  Y O U R  W A I T  S T A F F .     1 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  A L L  P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S     1 %  S U R C H A R G E  V I S A  &  M A S T E R C A R D     1 . 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A M E X     W I F I  # t h e p r i n c e h o t e l

F R O M  T H E  W O O D  F I R E D  G R I L L

C H O O S E  F R O M  T H E  M E A T  C A B I N E T
C H A R R E D ,  G R I L L E D ,  R O A S T E D  O R  S M O K E D ,  O U R  W O O D  F I R E D 
P I T  A N D  G R I L L  A R E  A T  T H E  H E A R T  O F  O U R  M E N U

F R O M  T H E  C A B I N E T  S T E A K  S P E C I A L
R E M O U L A D E ,  H A N D  C U T  C H I P S ,  R E D  W I N E  S A U C E   —  M P
W O O D :  R E D  G U M  -  S T R O N G ,  W E L L  R O U N D E D ,  S M O K Y

2 5 0 G  G R A S S  F E D  R U M P  S T E A K  ( D F )
R E M O U L A D E ,  H A N D  C U T  C H I P S ,  R E D  W I N E  S A U C E  -  3 6
W O O D :  M E S Q U I T E  -  B O L D ,  R I C H ,  S M O K Y

2 5 0 G  G R A S S  F E D  S I R L O I N  ( D F )
R E M O U L A D E ,  H A N D  C U T  C H I P S ,  R E D  W I N E  S A U C E   —  4 0
W O O D :  M E S Q U I T E  -  B O L D ,  R I C H ,  S M O K Y

M O R O C C A N  S P I C E D  L A M B  R U M P  ( G F )
M I N T  L A B N A ,  C U C U M B E R ,  F E N N E L ,  B L A C K  O L I V E  -  3 5
W O O D :  P E A R W O O D  -  M I L D ,  S U B T L Y  S W E E T

C O A L  G R I L L E D  M A R K E T  F I S H  ( G F / D F )
G A R L I C  A I O L I ,  Z U C C H I N I ,  C I T R U S  S A L A D  -  M P
W O O D :  A P P L E W O O D  -  M I L D ,  S E M I - S W E E T

W O O D  R O A S T E D  M A R I N A T E D  C H I C K E N  ( G F / D F )
S A L S A  V E R D E ,  P I C K L E D  S H A L L O T ,  G R I L L E D  L E M O N  —  3 4
W O O D :  A P P L E W O O D  -  M I L D ,  S E M I - S W E E T

E V E R Y  D AY

S N A C K S  A N D  S T A R T E R S
FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS, SHERRY, SHALLOT  (GF,DF) FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS, SHERRY, SHALLOT  (GF,DF) *............6/306/30

POACHED PRAWN COCKTAIL ROLL POACHED PRAWN COCKTAIL ROLL * ......................................................12EA 12EA 

PORK AND FENNEL SAUSAGE ROLL, HOUSE KETCHUP PORK AND FENNEL SAUSAGE ROLL, HOUSE KETCHUP *  ........... ...........10EA 10EA 

FRIED POLENTA, SEMI-DRIED TOMATO, MANCHEGO, YOGHURT (V) FRIED POLENTA, SEMI-DRIED TOMATO, MANCHEGO, YOGHURT (V) *....16 16 

TRIPLE CHEESE CROQUETTES, CORN SALSA, CHIPOTLE (V) TRIPLE CHEESE CROQUETTES, CORN SALSA, CHIPOTLE (V) *..............18 18 

RICE CRUSTED CALAMARI, SWEET CHILLI, LIME (DF) RICE CRUSTED CALAMARI, SWEET CHILLI, LIME (DF) *  .......... ..........1919

SESAME CRUSTED TUNA, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, CHILLI SESAME CRUSTED TUNA, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, CHILLI *  .......... ..........22 22 

GRASS FED BEEF TARTARE, POTATO CHIPS (DF) GRASS FED BEEF TARTARE, POTATO CHIPS (DF) * ................ ................1919

MOZZARELLA, PROSCIUTTO, MELON, GRILLED BREAD MOZZARELLA, PROSCIUTTO, MELON, GRILLED BREAD *..........................20 20 

CHIPS, MAYONNAISE (V) CHIPS, MAYONNAISE (V) *........................................................................1010

P P B  C L A S S I C S
NORI CRUSTED FISH, HAND CUT CHIPS, FENNEL, TARTARE (DF) NORI CRUSTED FISH, HAND CUT CHIPS, FENNEL, TARTARE (DF) ...27..27

PPB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER, CHIPS PPB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER, CHIPS ......................................................2525

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CABBAGE, PEAS, CHILLI, PARMESAN CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CABBAGE, PEAS, CHILLI, PARMESAN  ........ ........2525

PPB MINUTE STEAK, CHIPS, REMOULADE, PEPPERCORN SAUCE PPB MINUTE STEAK, CHIPS, REMOULADE, PEPPERCORN SAUCE  ...... ......2727

V E G E T A B L E S  A N D  S A L A D S
WOODFIRED CAULIFLOWER, HAZELNUT PESTO, YOGHURT, RAISIN (V).WOODFIRED CAULIFLOWER, HAZELNUT PESTO, YOGHURT, RAISIN (V). 24 24 

PUMPKIN, POMEGRANATE, HUMMUS, SEEDS (VG/GF/DF)PUMPKIN, POMEGRANATE, HUMMUS, SEEDS (VG/GF/DF) ............. .............1919

SUMMER GREENS, HONEY MUSTARD, DUKKAH (V/DF/GF)SUMMER GREENS, HONEY MUSTARD, DUKKAH (V/DF/GF) ............. .............1515

SOMERSET LEAVES, CITRUS, GARDEN HERBS (VG/DF/GF)SOMERSET LEAVES, CITRUS, GARDEN HERBS (VG/DF/GF) ........... ...........1212

PANZANELLA SALAD (VG/DF)PANZANELLA SALAD (VG/DF) ................................... ...................................1919

K I D S
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CHIPS, SALAD (DF) CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, CHIPS, SALAD (DF) *..........................................15 15 

CRUMBED FISH, CHIPS, TARTARE, SALADCRUMBED FISH, CHIPS, TARTARE, SALAD (DF) (DF) * ................. .................1515

CHEESEBURGER, CHIPS, SALAD CHEESEBURGER, CHIPS, SALAD * ............................................................1515

2 SCOOPS VANILLA ICE CREAM 2 SCOOPS VANILLA ICE CREAM *................................................................6

D E S S E R T S
GLAZED LEMON TART, WHIPPED CREAM GLAZED LEMON TART, WHIPPED CREAM  .......................... ..........................1515

CINNAMON JAM DONUTS, VANILLA ICE CREAM CINNAMON JAM DONUTS, VANILLA ICE CREAM  .................... ....................1515

CHEESE FROM LITTLE PRINCE WINE:CHEESE FROM LITTLE PRINCE WINE:

BAGUETTE, PRESERVED FRUIT, CRACKERS BAGUETTE, PRESERVED FRUIT, CRACKERS *......................2PC.26/3PC.322PC.26/3PC.32

(* LIMITED MENU FROM 3-5PM - ONLY STARRED ITEMS AVAILABLE)(* LIMITED MENU FROM 3-5PM - ONLY STARRED ITEMS AVAILABLE)

W E E K D AY 
R O A S T S

L U N C H  -  2 5
D I N N E R  -  3 2

M O N D AY
HALF CHICKEN, HALF CHICKEN, 

ROAST POTATOES, ROAST POTATOES, 
GARDEN VEGETABLES, GARDEN VEGETABLES, 

GRAVYGRAVY

T U E S D AY
PORK AND APPLE, PORK AND APPLE, 
ROAST POTATOES, ROAST POTATOES, 

GARDEN VEGETABLES, GARDEN VEGETABLES, 
GRAVYGRAVY

W E D N E S D AY
LAMB AND LAMB AND 

REDCURRANT, ROAST REDCURRANT, ROAST 
POTATOES, GARDEN POTATOES, GARDEN 
VEGETABLES, GRAVY VEGETABLES, GRAVY 

T H U R S D AY
BEEF AND BEEF AND 

HORSERADISH, ROAST HORSERADISH, ROAST 
POTATOES, GARDEN POTATOES, GARDEN 
VEGETABLES, GRAVY VEGETABLES, GRAVY 

F R I D AY
PORCHETTA AND GRAIN PORCHETTA AND GRAIN 

MUSTARD, ROAST MUSTARD, ROAST 
POTATOES, GARDEN POTATOES, GARDEN 
VEGETABLES, GRAVY VEGETABLES, GRAVY 

S T E A K  N I G H T
EVERY TUESDAY AND WEDNESDAY. 250G BUTCHERS CUT STEAK SERVED EVERY TUESDAY AND WEDNESDAY. 250G BUTCHERS CUT STEAK SERVED 

WITH CHIPS, SALAD, RED WINE SAUCE — 24WITH CHIPS, SALAD, RED WINE SAUCE — 24

W E E K E N D  R O A S T
ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT THIS WEEKEND’S ROAST SPECIAL, ASK OUR STAFF ABOUT THIS WEEKEND’S ROAST SPECIAL, 

SERVED WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS - 32SERVED WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS - 32

M A T E S  R A T E S  A T  P R I N C E  P U B L I C  B A RM A T E S  R A T E S  A T  P R I N C E  P U B L I C  B A R

4 - 6 P M  M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y4 - 6 P M  M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y

$ 4  P O T S ,  $ 8  S C H O O N E R S , $ 4  P O T S ,  $ 8  S C H O O N E R S , 
W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S ,   H O U S E  P O U R  S P I R I T S W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S ,   H O U S E  P O U R  S P I R I T S 

 B R I N G  Y O U R  M A T E S B R I N G  Y O U R  M A T E S



T A B L E  S E R V I C E  O N L Y  -  P L E A S E  O R D E R  F R O M  Y O U R  W A I T  S T A F F .    1 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A P P L I E S  O N  A L L  P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S     1 %  S U R C H A R G E  V I S A  &  M A S T E R C A R D     1 . 5 %  S U R C H A R G E  A M E X     w i f i  # t h e p r i n c e h o t e l

P L E A S E  S C A N  T H I S  Q R 
C O D E  T O  C H E C K  I N

B U B B L E S
MITCHELTON CUVEE BLANC DE BLANCS, NV,MITCHELTON CUVEE BLANC DE BLANCS, NV, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 58 12NAGAMBIE VIC 58 12
PREECE PROSECCO, NV,PREECE PROSECCO, NV,. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KING VALLEY VIC 45 10KING VALLEY VIC 45 10
FOXEY’S HANGOUT SPARKLING SHIRAZ, NVFOXEY’S HANGOUT SPARKLING SHIRAZ, NV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MORNINGTON VIC 58MORNINGTON VIC 58
FANTINI GRAN CUVEE VINO SPUMANTE ROSE, NVFANTINI GRAN CUVEE VINO SPUMANTE ROSE, NV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ORTONA ITALY    42  ORTONA ITALY    42  
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE, NVBILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE, NV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAREUIL-SUR-AY FRANCE 178 MAREUIL-SUR-AY FRANCE 178 

W H I T E :  A L L  S O R T S 
PREECE PINOT GRIGIO, 2021PREECE PINOT GRIGIO, 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KING VALLEY VIC 42 10KING VALLEY VIC 42 10
THE BEND SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2021THE BEND SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2021. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KING VALLEY VIC 39 9KING VALLEY VIC 39 9
ROB DOLAN BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY, 2019ROB DOLAN BLACK LABEL CHARDONNAY, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . YARRA VALLEY VIC 58 14YARRA VALLEY VIC 58 14
MITCHELTON CHARDONNAY, 2019MITCHELTON CHARDONNAY, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 58NAGAMBIE VIC 58
TALTARNI FUME BLANC, 2017TALTARNI FUME BLANC, 2017 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PYRENEES VIC 44PYRENEES VIC 44
TELLURIAN FIANO, 2021TELLURIAN FIANO, 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HEATHCOTE VIC 51 13HEATHCOTE VIC 51 13
A. RODA BAXENDAL VINEYARD CHARDONNAY, 2019A. RODA BAXENDAL VINEYARD CHARDONNAY, 2019. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WHITLANDS VIC 99 WHITLANDS VIC 99 
PARINGA ESTATE CHARDONNAY, 2020PARINGA ESTATE CHARDONNAY, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MORNINGTON VIC 73MORNINGTON VIC 73
OCEAN EIGHT PINOT GRIS, 2020OCEAN EIGHT PINOT GRIS, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MORNINGTON VIC 62 MORNINGTON VIC 62 
MITCHELTON ROUSANNE SINGLE VINEYARD, 2019MITCHELTON ROUSANNE SINGLE VINEYARD, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 50  NAGAMBIE VIC 50  
SENTIO BLANC, 2019SENTIO BLANC, 2019. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BEECHWORTH VIC 62 15BEECHWORTH VIC 62 15
MAC FORBES ‘SPRING’ RIESLING, 2021MAC FORBES ‘SPRING’ RIESLING, 2021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . STRATHBOGIE RANGES VIC 68 STRATHBOGIE RANGES VIC 68 
MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK RIESLING, 2020MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK RIESLING, 2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 45 11 NAGAMBIE VIC 45 11 
VINEA MARSON GRAZIA, MALVAS/FRIULI/PICOLIT, 2016VINEA MARSON GRAZIA, MALVAS/FRIULI/PICOLIT, 2016 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HEATHCOTE VIC 68HEATHCOTE VIC 68
PAT SULLIVAN WATERSKIN FIELD BLEND, 2019PAT SULLIVAN WATERSKIN FIELD BLEND, 2019. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GIPPSLAND VIC 104GIPPSLAND VIC 104
CASTAGNA CHENIN BLANC, 2018CASTAGNA CHENIN BLANC, 2018 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BEECHWORTH VIC 82BEECHWORTH VIC 82

R O S É
MITCHELTON ESTATE ROSE, 2020MITCHELTON ESTATE ROSE, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 50 12NAGAMBIE VIC 50 12

R E D :  N E W  T O  O L D  S C H O O L
AER 114 PINOT NOIR, 2019AER 114 PINOT NOIR, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MORNINGTON PENINSULA VIC 78 MORNINGTON PENINSULA VIC 78 
MITCHELTON HEATHCOTE ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2018MITCHELTON HEATHCOTE ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2018. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HEATHCOTE VIC 88 HEATHCOTE VIC 88 
ISH SANGIOVESE, 2018ISH SANGIOVESE, 2018. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KING VALLEY VIC 50 12 KING VALLEY VIC 50 12 
LYONS WILL GAMAY, 2020LYONS WILL GAMAY, 2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . YARRA VALLEY VIC 82 YARRA VALLEY VIC 82 
CANNIBAL CREEK MERLOT, 2016CANNIBAL CREEK MERLOT, 2016 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GIPPSLAND VIC 63  GIPPSLAND VIC 63  
THE STORY GRENACHE, 2019THE STORY GRENACHE, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . GRAMPIANS VIC 60 15GRAMPIANS VIC 60 15
PREECE PINOT NOIR, 2020PREECE PINOT NOIR, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . YARRA VALLEY VIC 57 14YARRA VALLEY VIC 57 14
VINEA MARSON NEBBIOLO, 2014VINEA MARSON NEBBIOLO, 2014 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HEATHCOTE VIC 77HEATHCOTE VIC 77
ROB HALL CABERNETS, 2018ROB HALL CABERNETS, 2018 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . YARRA VALLEY VIC 58 14YARRA VALLEY VIC 58 14
SENTIO ROUGE SANGIOVESE BLEND, 2018SENTIO ROUGE SANGIOVESE BLEND, 2018 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BEECHWORTH VIC 62  BEECHWORTH VIC 62  
MITCHELTON ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2019MITCHELTON ESTATE SHIRAZ, 2019. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 50 12 NAGAMBIE VIC 50 12 
CRAIGLEE SHIRAZ, 2017CRAIGLEE SHIRAZ, 2017 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SUNBURY, VIC 135SUNBURY, VIC 135
FAIRBANK CABERNET MERLOT, 2018FAIRBANK CABERNET MERLOT, 2018. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BENDIGO VIC 76BENDIGO VIC 76
ALL SAINTS ESTATE DURIF, 2017ALL SAINTS ESTATE DURIF, 2017 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RUTHERGLEN VIC 79RUTHERGLEN VIC 79
CROTHERS PINOT NOIR, 2017CROTHERS PINOT NOIR, 2017 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . YARRA VALLEY VIC 69YARRA VALLEY VIC 69
BOX GROVE NEGROAMARO, 2020BOX GROVE NEGROAMARO, 2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AVENEL VIC 62 15AVENEL VIC 62 15
CHALMERS NERO D’AVOLA, 2020CHALMERS NERO D’AVOLA, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . HEATHCOTE VIC 69 HEATHCOTE VIC 69 

D E S S E R T :  M O E L L E U X ,  O F F  D R Y ,  F O R T I F I E D ,  P X
MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK LATE HARVEST RIESLING, 2019MITCHELTON BLACKWOOD PARK LATE HARVEST RIESLING, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NAGAMBIE VIC 59 12 NAGAMBIE VIC 59 12 
THOMAS MITCHELL TAWNY FORTIFIED WINETHOMAS MITCHELL TAWNY FORTIFIED WINE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CENTRAL VIC 62 13CENTRAL VIC 62 13
THE BEND MOSCATO, 2020THE BEND MOSCATO, 2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KING VALLEY VIC 42 10KING VALLEY VIC 42 10

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S
NEGRONINEGRONI. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2020
MARTINIMARTINI. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2020
MARGARITAMARGARITA. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . 2020
ESPRESSO MARTINIESPRESSO MARTINI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2020
MOJITOMOJITO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2020
BLOODY MARYBLOODY MARY. . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . 2020
APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ. . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . 1616
CAMPARI SPRITZCAMPARI SPRITZ  . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . 1616

C L A S S I C  N O N - A L C O H O L I C
LYRE’S ITALIAN SPRITZLYRE’S ITALIAN SPRITZ. . . . . . .. . . . . . . 1414
CARLTON ZERO 330ML CARLTON ZERO 330ML . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

O U R  B E V E R A G E  R A N G E  W I L L 
C O N T I N U E  T O  G R O W  A S  B O R D E R 

R E S T R I C T I O N S  E A S E  -  S T A Y  T U N E D !
 

B E E R  P O T  S C H
NAGAMBIE BREWERY PALE ALE 4.6%NAGAMBIE BREWERY PALE ALE 4.6% . . .  . . . 6.5 9.56.5 9.5
CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6%CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6% . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . 6.5 9.56.5 9.5
ELSIE WA ALE 4.2%ELSIE WA ALE 4.2%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.5 9.5 6.5 9.5 
NAGAMBIE BREWERY IPA 5.6%NAGAMBIE BREWERY IPA 5.6%. . . . . . . . . . . . 7.0 10.07.0 10.0
BYRON BAY LAGER 4.2%BYRON BAY LAGER 4.2% . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . 6.5 9.56.5 9.5
HEINEKEN LAGER 5.0%HEINEKEN LAGER 5.0%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.0 10.07.0 10.0
NAGAMBIE BREWERY MIDDY 3.5%NAGAMBIE BREWERY MIDDY 3.5%. . . . . . . . . . 6.0 9.06.0 9.0
BERTIE APPLE CIDER 4.6%BERTIE APPLE CIDER 4.6%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.5 9.56.5 9.5

KOSCIUSZKO PALE ALE 4.5%KOSCIUSZKO PALE ALE 4.5%  . . . . .   . . . . . 355ML 10.0355ML 10.0
BRICKLANE ONELOVE PALE ALE 4.4%BRICKLANE ONELOVE PALE ALE 4.4%. . . . 355ML 10.0355ML 10.0
150 LASHES PALE ALE 4.2%150 LASHES PALE ALE 4.2%  . . . . .   . . . . . 355ML 10.0 355ML 10.0 
BRICKLANE LAGER 4.4%BRICKLANE LAGER 4.4% . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . 355ML 10.0355ML 10.0
MELBOURNE BITTER 4.6%MELBOURNE BITTER 4.6%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 375ML 10.0 375ML 10.0 
FURPHY REFRESHING ALE 4.4%FURPHY REFRESHING ALE 4.4% . . . .  . . . . 375ML 10.0375ML 10.0
ESTRELLA LAGER 4.6%ESTRELLA LAGER 4.6%. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 330ML 10.0330ML 10.0
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT 2.5%HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT 2.5%. . . . . . . . . . . . 375ML 8.0375ML 8.0

B E E R ,  C O C K TA I L S  A N D  N O N -A L C O H O L I C

W I N E


